
GENERAL SUMMARY
Project ID: ADAMS COUNTY REGIONAL MEDICAL ENTER
Scope: GLAZING
No. Of Floors: 1
Date: 16-Sep-25

OVERALL PROJECT GSF 40,000
SITE GSF 0
BUILDING GSF 40,000
1st Floor (SF) 40,000

DIVISION NO DESCRIPTION

01 00 00 General Requirements  $                  4,460.61  $                          -    $                     4,461 0.1115153325
08 00 00 OPENINGS  $                36,670.28  $              72,781.31  $                 113,952 2.84878958333333
09 00 00 Finishes  $                17,147.30  $              20,024.48  $                   37,172 0.9292944375

TOTAL TRADE COST  $                     58,278  $                   92,806  $                 155,584  $                            4 

OVERHEAD AND PROFIT 30%  $                   46,675  $                       1.17 
INSURANCE 0%  $                           -    $                           -   
CONTINGENCY 5%  $                     7,779  $                            0 
TAX 7%  $                   11,353  $                            0 

SUGGESTED BID  $                 221,391  $                            6 
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DETAILED BREAKDOWN OF ITEMS
Project ID: ADAMS COUNTY REGIONAL MEDICAL ENTER
Scope: GLAZING

Date: 16-Sep-25

SR # Drawing # DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY WASTAGE MAT. COST UNIT COST SUB COSTQUANTITY W/ 
WASTAGE

UNIT 
MANHOUR

 HOURLY 
WAGE 

LABOR 
COST

TOTAL 
LABOR COST

TOTAL MAT. 
COST

Units Legends ; LS=Lumsum, CY= Cubic Yard, SF=Square Footage LF= Linear Footage, EA=Count/Each
GENERAL REQUIREMENTS ###

1 Permits LS 1 0% 1 7.43  $     50.00  $         371.72  $                        -    $           371.72  $                       -    $        371.72  $      371.72 
2 Supervision and Coordination LS 1 0% 1 22.30  $     50.00  $      1,115.15  $                        -    $        1,115.15  $                       -    $     1,115.15  $   1,115.15 
3 Submittals and Shop drawings LS 1 0% 1 7.43  $     50.00  $         371.72  $                        -    $           371.72  $                       -    $        371.72  $      371.72 
4 Final Cleaning LS 1 0% 1 3.72  $     50.00  $         185.86  $                        -    $           185.86  $                       -    $        185.86  $      185.86 
5 Mobilization Costs LS 1 0% 1 14.87  $     50.00  $         743.44  $                        -    $           743.44  $                       -    $        743.44  $      743.44 
6 Temporary Control & Facilities LS 1 0% 1 18.59  $     50.00  $         929.29  $                        -    $           929.29  $                       -    $        929.29  $      929.29 
7 Scaffolding LS 1 0% 1 14.87  $     50.00  $         743.44  $                        -    $           743.44  $                       -    $        743.44  $      743.44 

 $             4,461  $                       -    $        4,461 

OPENINGS

A2.4 & A2.5

STORE FRONT
8 (3) 26'-0" X 10'-0" THERMALLY BROKEN ALUMINUM STORE FRONT GLAZING SYSTEM W/ INSULATED.LOW-E TINTED GLAZING EA 1 0% 1 198.90  $     60.00  $    11,934.00  $           23,686.00  $      11,934.00  $          23,686.00  $   35,620.00  $      35,620 
9 (4) 6'-0" X 7'-2" THERMALLY BROKEN ALUMINUM STORE FRONT GLAZING SYSTEM W/ INSULATED.LOW-E TINTED GLAZING EA 2 0% 2 32.90  $     60.00  $      1,973.70  $             3,917.30  $        3,947.40  $            7,834.60  $     5,891.00  $      11,782 

10 (5A) 6'-0" X 1'-6" THERMALLY BROKEN ALUMINUM STORE FRONT GLAZING SYSTEM W/ INSULATED.LOW-E TINTED GLAZING EA 10 0% 10 6.89  $     60.00  $         413.10  $                819.90  $        4,131.00  $            8,199.00  $     1,233.00  $      12,330 
11 (5B) 6'-0" X 1'-6" THERMALLY BROKEN ALUMINUM STORE FRONT GLAZING SYSTEM W/ INSULATED.LOW-E TINTED GLAZING EA 3 0% 3 6.89  $     60.00  $         413.10  $                819.90  $        1,239.30  $            2,459.70  $     1,233.00  $        3,699 

12 EA 1 0% 1 32.90  $     60.00  $      1,973.70  $             3,917.30  $        1,973.70  $            3,917.30  $     5,891.00  $        5,891 

13 EA 1 0% 1 63.96  $     60.00  $      3,837.75  $             7,616.97  $        3,837.75  $            7,616.97  $   11,454.72  $      11,455 

14 EA 1 0% 1 63.96  $     60.00  $      3,837.75  $             7,616.97  $        3,837.75  $            7,616.97  $   11,454.72  $      11,455 

15 EA 1 0% 1 68.53  $     60.00  $      4,111.88  $             8,161.04  $        4,111.88  $            8,161.04  $   12,272.92  $      12,273 

16 EA 1 0% 1 27.63  $     60.00  $      1,657.50  $             3,289.72  $        1,657.50  $            3,289.72  $     4,947.22  $        4,947 

17 Scissor Lift Allowance Months 3 0% 3  $        4,500 

 $           36,670  $               72,781  $    113,952 

FINISHES

A2.4 & A2.5
WALL PANELS

18 PRE-FINISHED EXTERIOR METAL PANEL SYSTEM SF 990 10% 1089 0.04  $     60.00  $             2.52  $                    3.03  $        2,744.28  $            3,299.67  $            5.55  $        6,044 
19 HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE WALL PANEL SYSTEM SF 3577.5 10% 3935 0.06  $     60.00  $             3.66  $                    4.25  $      14,403.02  $          16,724.81  $            7.91  $      31,128 

 $           17,147  $               20,024  $      37,172 

PROJECTED COST $155,584
OVERHEAD AND PROFIT 30% $46,675
INSURANCE 0% $0
CONTINGENCY 5% $7,779
TAX 7% $11,353

SUGGESTED BID $221,391
Notes:

  

 SUBTOTAL 

(6) 6'-0" X 7'-2" THERMALLY BROKEN ALUMINUM STORE FRONT GLAZING SYSTEM W/ INSULATED.LOW-E TINTED GLAZING & 
6'-0" X 1'-4" SPANDREL GLAZING PANEL

(7) 11'-8" X 7'-2" THERMALLY BROKEN ALUMINUM STORE FRONT GLAZING SYSTEM W/ INSULATED.LOW-E TINTED GLAZING & 
11'-8" X 1'-4" SPANDREL GLAZING PANEL

(8) 4'-4" X 8'-4" THERMALLY BROKEN ALUMINUM STORE FRONT GLAZING SYSTEM W/ INSULATED.LOW-E TINTED GLAZING & 
4'-4" X 1'-4" SPANDREL GLAZING PANEL

(9) 10'-9" X 8'-4" THERMALLY BROKEN ALUMINUM STORE FRONT GLAZING SYSTEM W/ INSULATED.LOW-E TINTED GLAZING & 
10'-9" X 1'-4" SPANDREL GLAZING PANEL

(10) 4'-4" X 8'-4" THERMALLY BROKEN ALUMINUM STORE FRONT GLAZING SYSTEM W/ INSULATED.LOW-E TINTED GLAZING & 
4'-4" X 1'-4" SPANDREL GLAZING PANEL

 SUBTOTAL 

 SUBTOTAL 
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